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  4-11/16 IN. SQUARE EXPOSED WORK

   4-11/16 in. Square Exposed Work Covers
  30-60A Receptacle 2.625 in. Dia.

Catalog #: 888

Country of Origin:

Cubic Inches (cm3):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

RACO® surface covers are used to support switches or receptacles in areas where the box is surface mounted or positioned in exposed work applications
N/A

RACO® exposed work covers include required hardware for mounting the receptacle(s)
RACO® exposed work covers meet the requirements of the 2014 NEC Article 250.146(A). No bonding jumper is required for covers with: (1) Crushed corners (2) Two or more device
attachment screws (3) A lockwasher or equivalent
Hardware and cover are packed in a poly-bag with printed catalog number, compliances and installation instructions

File E195978

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
USA

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
10.3 (168.8)
0.450
0.50
4.69
4.69

PACKAGING
10
10
Yes
45.00
10.00
4.31
5.25
4.94
2880
050169008881
50050169008886
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