C BEL RACO HUBBELL 14 4

4-11/16 IN. SQUARE EXPOSED WORK

4-11/16 in. Square Exposed Work Covers 30-60A Receptacle 2.625 in. Dia.

A29



Catalog #: 888

APPLICATIONS

RACO® surface covers are used to support switches or receptacles in areas where the box is surface mounted or positioned in exposed work applications N/A

PRODUCT FEATURES

RACO® exposed work covers include required hardware for mounting the receptacle(s) RACO® exposed work covers meet the requirements of the 2014 NEC Article 250.146(A). No bonding jumper is required for covers with: (1) Crushed corners (2) Two or more device attachment screws (3) A lockwasher or equivalent

Hardware and cover are packed in a poly-bag with printed catalog number, compliances and installation instructions

UL LISTED

File	E195978
1 110	L193910

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION Country of Origin:	USA
PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS Cubic Inches (cm3): Wt. Ea. (Lbs.): Product Length (in.): Product Width (in.): Product Height (in.):	10.3 (168.8) 0.450 0.50 4.69 4.69
PACKAGING Minimum Pack Qty.: Std. Pkg.: Product UPC-A Labeled: Weight (Lbs. Per/C): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Length (in.): Ship Carton Height (in.): Ctn Weight (Lbs.): Pallet Qty: UPC Number: I2of5:	10 10 Yes 45.00 10.00 4.31 5.25 4.94 2880 050169008881 50050169008886